Parencompetitiestand

Competitie:

Datum:

Rang

10
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12
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16
17

(18)

(18)

Koep Wodan 2023/2024

woensdag 10 januari 2024
Lijn A
Paar
Martha Lagendijk & Fetty van Vianen
Jan Lagendijk & Hans van Vianen
Petra de Jong & Fok de Wit

Ingrid Kautz & Netty de Rouw
Kitty Foncke & Hank Kautz
Ria Brok & Ria Sluijs

Elly Bakker & Hans Bakker
Tini Bakker & Jaap Bakker

Gusta van Hienen & Betsy Snel

Margreet Tamboer & Henk Tenhagen
Letty van Kuijk & Wil Swart

Alida v.d. Hoeven & Beppie Tuls
Anneke van der Meer & Harry Joris
Marijke Vlasman & Kees Vlasman
Elly Hollaar & Hans Hollaar

Hilly Scheenstra & Erik Tamboer

Ria Hovius & Nol Hovius

Tineke Koster & Piet Koster

Rudy Ordelman & NN Partner

Bridge-it

& 24

Gemidd.
56,90
56,40
55,81
55,63
54,46
53,76
53,59
52,04
51,12

46,94
46,15
43,76
43,62
41,19
40,85
40,42
38,35

0,00

0,00



